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Diver
April 2015

Dear MBNMS, Chamber Fund Rasing

Divers we have a rare opportunity to join with Dr. Steve Lonhart and
explore the kelp forest in an educational and visual evening.

Pacific Grove Hyperbaric
In This Issue Chamber

Monterey Bay has become a premier diving
destination, offering some of the most
beautiful and pristine diving areas in the
country. The City of Pacific Grove, on the
Monterey Peninsula, has provided medical
treatment to injured divers with its
hyperbaric chamber since 1963. While the
City of Pacific Grove provides for many of

Monterey Kelp Forest the chamber's operation needs, the facility
with Dr. Steve Lonhart needs additional fiscal support to reopen
and continue to offer these important
K medical treatments. Please consider a

donation to help this much needed,
important resource for the local dive
community.

Donate to the Pacific Grove Hyperbaric
Chamber Fund

Donate Now!

Donations to this exciting project can be
made online using a credit card or a PayPal
account. The credit card transaction will be
securely handled by PayPal and you do not
need a PayPal account to make a credit card

donation. At the end of the credit card
transaction you will be presented with an
option to print out a receipt for your
donation.
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Your tax-deductible donation to the Pacific
Grove Hyperbaric Chamber Fund will go
directly towards the reopening of the facility
and its operations.

Payment can also be made by check mailed
to:

Monterey Bay Sanctuary
Foundation
99 Pacific Street, Suite 455 E
Monterey, CA 93940

If you have any questions, please email
info@mbnmsf.org

Inin Our Mailing List!|

Featured Article

4/29/15 Join Sanctuary Scientist Dr. Steve

Lonhart as he shares stunning -
Museum of scenery and stories from his more Monterey Bay Natlonal
Monterey than 20 years exploring these .
Free Admission! spectacular undersea forests. Marine Sa nctua ry

Doors open at 6 pm P,
Refreshments for sale ¥ g m A
Program at 7pm M e perese amp

MBNMS SAC STAFF

CONNECT WITH YOUR SANCTUARY
Monterey Bay National Marine
Sanctuary

The Monterey Bay National Marine Sanctuary Advisory Council is . .
your voice to the Sanctuary Management Staff. Monterey Bay National Marine

Sanctuary (MBNMS) is a Federally
protected marine area offshore of
California's central coast. Stretching

If you have questions or input please contact your local
representative

Agriculture from Marin to Cambria, the MBNMS
Mr. Kirk Schmidt (831) 761-8644 kschmidt@ccwqp.org encompasses a shoreline length of
Ms. Kristina Beal (805) 466-2288 276 miles and 6,094 square miles of
kris@vineyardteam.org ocean. Supporting one of the world's
Business and Industry most diverse marine ecosystems, it is
Ms. Jessica Grigsby (831) 479-1121 home to numerous mammals, seabirds,
jessica@kayakconnection.com fishes, invertebrates and plants in a

Ms. Krista Hammond (831) 332-7188

krista@santacruzseaglass.com remarkably productive coastal

environment. The MBNMS was
Commercial Fishing established for the purpose of resource
Ms. Kathy Fosmark (831) 373-5238 kfosmark@aol.com protection, research, education, and
Captain Jim Moser (831) 246-1408 public use of this national treasure. The
tradewind39@gmail.com .
MBNMS is part of a system of 13
Community Representatives (At Large Representatives) National Marine Sanctuaries and one
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Mr. James Panetta jimmy.panetta@gmail.com marine national monument,

Mr. Dan Haifley (831) 465-9390 administered by the National Oceanic
dhaifley@oneillseaodyssey.org and Atmospheric Administration
Ms. Cynthia Mathews (831) 423-8977 P

mathews@cruzio.com

Ms. Elizabeth (Tucker) Hirsch (908) 256-9304

tucker.hirsch@gmail.com

Ms. Margaret Webb (805) 927-2987 Featured Article
pjwebb@inreach.com

Mr. Gary Hoffmann gghwd@yahoo.com

Conservation
Dr. Geoffrey Shester, Ph.D. (831) 643-9266 QLliCk Lil’lkS
gshester@oceana.org
Alternate Open Seat . .

Monterey Bay National Marine
Diving

Capt. Philip Sammet (831) 915-6600 My
captdeep@redshift.com
Capt. Brian Nelson (408) 483-8721 brian@pcscuba.com Advisory Council Web Pagg

Education .
Marine Mammal Center - Moss

Seat Open Landing
Ms. Amity Sandage (831) 466-5711

asandage@santacruz.k12.ca.us

Council Meeting Agendas
Recreation (Water Sports)
Mr. Gary Pezzi (831) 440-5200 sta2bd@aol.com ) . )
Mr. Barton Selby (650) 245-1974 bartongselby@gmail.com Council Meeting Minutes

Recreational Fishing
Mr. Richard Hughett (831) 757-5709 rlh@redshift.com
Mr. Robert Chatham (831) 747-4274
chathamintl@msn.com

Research
Dr. James Lindholm, Ph.D. (831) 582-4662 jlindholm@csumb.edu
Dr. John Hunt, Ph.D. (831) 566-0044 jwhunt@ucdavis.edu

Tourism
Mr. Michael Bekker (831) 649-2603
mbekker@canneryrow.com
Mr. Robert Massaro (831) 649-6544
bmassaro@bostrommanagement.com

Harbors
Moss Landing Harbar
Ms. Linda Mclntyre - Alternate - (831) 633-5417
mcintyre@mosslandingharbor.dst.ca.us

Pillar Point Harbor
Mr. Peter Grenell - Alternate -
(650) 583-4400 harbordistrict@smharbor.com

Monterey Harbor
Mr. Steve Scheiblauer - Primary -
831) 646-3950 scheibla@monterey.org

Santa Cruz Harbor
Ms. Lisa Ekers - Alternate -
(831) 475-6161 lekers@santacruzharbor.org

There are additional non-voting and supporting members of the
Advisory Council. Go to Advisory Council Complete listing_and
Information

2015 SAC Meeting Schedule
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The 2015 Schedule is not yet published on the MBNMS
website. But here it is, please mark you calendars and see if you
could attend a meeting.

June 19, 2015, Friday
Carmel

August 19, 2015, Wednesday
Half Moon Bay

October 23, 2015, Friday
Cambria

December 11, 2015, Friday
Monterey

Sincerely,
MBNMS Advisory Council

Monterey Bay NMS Advisory Council

Monterey Bay NMS Advisory Council, 99 Pacific Street, Suite 455a, Monterey, CA 93940
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